
Digital Folklore conference accommodation suggestions 

 

A selection of hotels and other accommodation in walking distance of Kings College London (some 

walks are longer than others but there are plenty of buses). We don’t recommend any in particular, 

this list is just what we found online. 

 

Tavistock Hotel: https://www.imperialhotels.co.uk/hotels/tavistock-hotel 

Morton Hotel: https://www.imperialhotels.co.uk/hotels/morton-hotel 

Other Imperialhotels in Bloomsbury: https://www.imperialhotels.co.uk/ 

County Hotel: https://www.reservations.com/Hotel/the-county-hotel-london-gb 

Harlingford Hotel: https://www.harlingfordhotel.com/ 

Russell Square Hotel http://russell-square.hotels-of-london.com/en/ 

 

Student/Academic/Youth Hostel accommodation 

Wiliam Goodenough House: https://www.goodenough.ac.uk/visitor-accommodation/ 

International Hall: https://www.london.ac.uk/about/services/halls/international-hall 

YHA Central London https://www.yha.org.uk/hostel/yha-london-central 

Indian YMCA Fitzroy Square: http://www.indianymca.org/ 
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